

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20310/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2009 in LPA No. 1091/2009,CWP No.5786/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CENTRAL SOIL SALINITY RESEARCH INST. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASMER SINGH Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 20311 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20314 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20318 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20320 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20321 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20322 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20325 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20327 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20330 of 2010
(With appln.(s) FOR BRINGING ON RECORD ADDL.FACTS AND office report)

Date: 13/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup,AOR.
Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwani Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. ChittaRanjan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,AOR.

Mr. Sachin Jain, Adv.
for Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed for final disposal after four weeks,
within which period, the petitioner shall file its rejoinder.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|COURT MASTER

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

